Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Baker - (1144293) - City of Southampton SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

39.95
1:31.41
3:13.69

58.75

48.67
1:41.01
3:34.84

1:42.94

to LC

40.50
1:32.30
3:15.50

59.30

49.10
1:41.80
3:36.40

1:42.90

SC WA
Pts

128
118
135
76
93
109
118
109

Date

01/11/15
01/11/15
01/11/15
01/11/15
11/07/15
01/11/15
01/11/15
01/11/15

Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton SC Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

License

SE151026
SE151026
SE151026
SE151026
SE150940
SE151026
SE151026
SE151026
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