Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Baker - (1144293) - City of Southampton SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.95	40.50	128	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
100 Freestyle	1:31.41	1:32.30	118	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
200 Freestyle	3:13.69	3:15.50	135	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
50 Breaststroke	58.75	59.30	76	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
50 Backstroke	48.67	49.10	93	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150940	3
100 Backstroke	1:41.01	1:41.80	109	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
200 Backstroke	3:34.84	3:36.40	118	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
100 Individual Medley	1:42.94	1:42.90	109	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS